Model: PMM1010
Document: Data Sheet
Document version: 1.1
Date: September 2020
Business and Mission-
Critical Solutions Provider
AUTO VOLTAGE SELECTION RELAY

Page 10 of 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
The standard version of PMM0210 could be purchased or different available options could be chosen to match the
exact needs.
Device Supply Voltage
AC1 110: 110VAC
AC2 220: 220VAC
AC3 415: 415VAC
Optional Modules
CPU Internal CPU card for functional monitoring
PMM0911 Internal RS485 communication module
Inverter DC/AC internal power supply (XXX: value in Volts), with the following available
options:050: 10-56VDC / 10-48VAC
100: 100-300VDC / 85-265VAC
Accessories
DIN01 (included) DIN Mounting: 1x DIN Rail Clip
MB01 (included) Wall Mounting Kit: 2x Mounting Bracket for
PMM1010PMK (optional) Panel Mounting Kit:2x Mounting Bracket, 1x Face Plate, 12X M4 screws
*Example 1: The client needs PMM0210 with a supply voltage of 110: 110VAC, CPU and a DIN Rail Clip. The order will
be as follows:
PMM0210-AC1-CPU
*Example 2: The client needs PMM0107 with a supply voltage of 415: 415VAC, CPU, RS485 module, Panel mounting
kit. His order will be as follows:
PMM0210-AC3-PMM0911-Panel mounting kit.
CONTACT INFORMATION
For direct inquiries or any customized orders, contact
us on sales@Pmm-usa.us